HM-SR juniorov, veteranov a vo viacboji
Bratislava 21.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
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(175) 60m - Veterani :: Beh C

#
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.c.
(375)
(388)
(353)
(398)
(397)
(395)
(376)

Meno

KLENOVSZKY Zoltan
SZUCS Attila

COMA Roman
HORVATH Janos
KUZMIAK Jan
DANECKO Ivan
LAKATOS Karoly

Nar.

1976
1975
1974
1955
1955
1968
1976

Klub / Krajina

Hungary

Hungary

Sportovy klub policie Zilina
Hungary

Neregistrovany
Neregistrovany

Hungary

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
7,79
791
8,40
8,75
9,09
9,34
DNS
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